FBS-N-40
FBS Series  500MHz – 40GHz Divide-By-N Prescaler
Rev.A 1
Features
 Input Frequency: 0.5-40GHz
 Output Frequency: Fin/N
 Divide Ratio: N (2 to 127)
 Output Power: 0dBm

DC Power Supply V 4.5 5.0 5.5
Supply Current mA 240 260
Order Example: FBS-100-40 (N=100, Divide-by-100)
苏
州
启
道
电
子
FBS-N-40
FBS Series  500MHz – 40GHz Divide-By-N Prescaler
Rev.A 2
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Po
w
er
 O
ut
pu
t (
dB
m
)
Input Frequcency (GHz)
FBS-10-40 (Divide-by-10)
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Po
w
er
 O
ut
pu
t (
dB
m
)
Input Frequcency (GHz)
FBS-100-40 (Divide-by-100)
Typical Performance @ +25 °C
苏
州
启
道
电
子
FBS-N-40
FBS Series  500MHz – 40GHz Divide-By-N Prescaler
Rev.A 3
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Absolute Maximum
RF Input Power +10dBm
Supply Voltage +16V
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
Storage Temperature -55 °C to +125 °C
ESD Sensitive Material
WARNING: MUST USE HEAT SINK IF CASE TEMPERATURE EXCEEDS 50 °C
Outline
4-40 Tap 0.15" Deep
on Back, 4-PLCS